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The restaurant from Chicago offers 18 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $21.7. What
Richard Hoffman likes about Portsmith:

This is a must place besides the food being fantastic , the service was impeccable and the staff made you feel so
important and that your experience was enjoyable. Kudo’s to Portsmith read more. At Portsmith from Chicago it's
possible to taste delicious vegetarian meals, that were made without any animal meat or fish, You'll find tasty
South American menus also in the menu. In addition, they offer you flavorful seafood dishes, and you can
indulge in scrumptious American meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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Portsmith Yenu

Salads

MIXED VEGETABLES

fippetizers

CHILLED SEAFOOD PLATTER $135.0

Spirits

CALIFORNIAN $10.0
Option 2

FOIE GRAS TOAST $18.0
UNI TOAST $14.0
Trench Toast and Crepes
SWEET POTATO PANCAKES $9.0

CHARRED SHRIMP COCKTAIL
SHUCKED OYSTERS

Bloody Mary

BLACKWATER BAY
BACKPORCH

Brunch

FRIED FISH AND WAFFLE
HERB-CURED LOX
PORTSMITH OMELETTE
KING CRAB AND EGGS
PORTSMITH TRADITIONAL

PORTSMITH DOUBLE
CHEESEBURGER

DOUBLE BLACK BEAN BURGER
KING CRAB BUN

$14.0
$18.0

$12.0
$13.0

$16.0
$17.0
$15.0
$16.0
$14.0

$12.0

$13.0
$23.0
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Opening Hours:

Monday 06:00-14:00 17:00-23:00
Tuesday 06:00-14:00 17:00-23:00
Wednesday 06:00-14:00 17:00-
23:00

Thursday 06:00-14:00 17:00-23:00
Friday 06:00-14:00 17:00-23:00
Saturday 08:00-14:00 17:00-23:00
Sunday 08:00-14:00 17:00-22:00



https://menulist.menu/

